Jul 30 2024 (10:09) India Rail Info

Lohardaga - Ranchi MEMU Special /08692 - MEMU - SER
LAD/Lohardaga to IRN/Irgaon
Oh 5m - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LAD |Lohardaga 16:45 0 | 0 102 (646 |SER
2 |IRN (Irgaon 16:50 16:51 Tm (0 |1 9 52 |676 |SER
3 |AKZ  |Akashi 16:57 16:58 Tm [0 |1 14 |45 |682 |SER
4 |NJA Nagjua 17:06 17:07 m [0 |1 20 |72 |690 [SER
5 |NRKP |Narkopi 17:14 17:15 im [0 |1 28 |64 |696 |SER
6 |TGB |Tangerbansli 17:24 17:25 m |0 |1 38 |32 |712 |SER
7 |ITKY  |Itki 17:39 17:40 im [0 |1 (45 [56 [713 [SER
8 |PIS Piska 17:49 17:50 m [0 |1 54 |76 |708 [SER
9 |AOR |Argora 17:59 18:00 Tm |0 |1 65 |6 641 |SER
10 |[RNC |Ranchi junction 18:20 0 |1 67 |- 629 |SER

Jul 30 2024 (10:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




